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CONTACT PRASENJIT GHOSH
prasenjitghosh94354@gmail.Com

8575645182

Vill+p.O:- Mohanbhog, P.S:- Melaghar, Dist:-
Sepahijala Tripura

10/04/2018 - till date

2010

2012

2015

2017

to work in the Govt. or Private sector of Tripura and grow rapidly with incressing
responsiblites.

Dazzle Educational and Rural Development Society
Fram Assistant

TBSE
Madhymik 

 310

TBSE
Higher secondary 

 272

Tripura University
B.A(pol.Science Honours) 

 407

Netaji subhas open university
M.A(Master of social work) MSW 

 846

Basic computer Knowledge.

Has completed NSS Traning successfully

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS


