CONTACT

PRASENJIT GHOSH

- @ prasenjitghosh94354@gmail.Com
- \$\$75645182
- Vill+p.O:- Mohanbhog, P.S:- Melaghar, Dist:-Sepahijala Tripura



OBJECTIVE	
	to work in the Govt. or Private sector of Tripura and grow rapidly with incressing responsiblites.
EXPERIENCE —	
10/04/2018 - till date	 Dazzle Educational and Rural Development Society Fram Assistant
EDUCATION	
2010	 TBSE Madhymik 310
2012	 TBSE Higher secondary 272
2015	 Tripura University B.A(pol.Science Honours) 407
2017	 Netaji subhas open university M.A(Master of social work) MSW 846
SKILLS ———	
	 Basic computer Knowledge.
	 Has completed NSS Traning successfully